
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  71690                      857581

 104 N KOREA                                   3776                       30373

 105 CHINA                                   143037                     4916247

 106 TAIWAN                                   51832                      899390

 108 HG KONG                                1138343                     3395634

 110 VIETNAM                                   3321                      893520

 111 THAILND                                  68551                      698290

 112 SNGAPOR                                  31299                      319962

 113 MALYSIA                                  28930                     1697750

 117 PHILPIN                                   3869                      570323

 118 INDNSIA                                  21057                      283400

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         436

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         326

 123 INDIA                                     3188                      217892

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         630

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2925

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       13033

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        5598

 133 IRAN                                      4132                       29608

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         877

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        6276

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       11986

 140 QATAR                                        -                         307

 141 OMAN                                         -                         219

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1963

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                        6997

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        2670

 153 KAZAKHS                                    672                         672

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                        2903

 202 NORWAY                                     687                       12133

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1538

 205 U KING                                    2214                       42885

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         218

 207 NETHLDS                                    945                       50872

 208 BELGIUM                                   4004                       13366

 210 FRANCE                                    3722                       28455

 213 GERMANY                                   1992                       22603

 215 SWITZLD                                    270                        1083

 218 SPAIN                                     4187                       34747

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2819

 223 POLAND                                       -                        6767

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1682

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4548

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2243

 234 TURKEY                                     514                       10159

 302 CANADA                                       -                        4237

 304 USA                                      24952                     1577986

 305 MEXICO                                    6871                     1130616

 309 SALVADR                                      -                         430

 311 CST RCA                                    296                         296

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         229

 409 CHILE                                        -                        5760

 410 BRAZIL                                    4187                       34022

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         388

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        4341

 505 LIBYA                                        -                         920

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         539

 509 MARITAN                                    588                         588

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        2746

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                         456

 541 KENYA                                        -                        3628

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       11382

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1568                     1738456

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         262

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         347

                                                                

301                                                             

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1            479

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            8           1197

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           19           4205

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           59           2950

 150 AZERBAI        MT             -              -           44           2760
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

30101                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1            285

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  71415                      857306

 104 N KOREA                                   3776                       30373

 105 CHINA                                   143037                     4910278

 106 TAIWAN                                   51832                      899390

 108 HG KONG                                1138343                     3372370

 110 VIETNAM                                   3321                      893520

 111 THAILND                                  68551                      694961

 112 SNGAPOR                                  31299                      296376

 113 MALYSIA                                  28930                     1693545

 117 PHILPIN                                   3869                      570323

 118 INDNSIA                                  21057                      280450

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         436

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         326

 123 INDIA                                     3188                      217892

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         630

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2925

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       13033

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        5598

 133 IRAN                                      4132                       29608

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         877

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        6276

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       11986

 140 QATAR                                        -                         307

 141 OMAN                                         -                         219

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1963

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                        4237

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        2670

 153 KAZAKHS                                    672                         672

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                        1138

 202 NORWAY                                     687                       12133

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1538

 205 U KING                                    2214                       42285

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         218

 207 NETHLDS                                    945                       50872

 208 BELGIUM                                   4004                       13366

 210 FRANCE                                    3722                       28455

 213 GERMANY                                   1992                       22603

 215 SWITZLD                                    270                        1083

 218 SPAIN                                     4187                       34747

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2819

 223 POLAND                                       -                        6767

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1682

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4548

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2243

 234 TURKEY                                     514                       10159

 302 CANADA                                       -                         268

 304 USA                                      24952                     1572633

 305 MEXICO                                    6871                     1130616

 311 CST RCA                                    296                         296

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         229

 409 CHILE                                        -                        5760

 410 BRAZIL                                    4187                       34022

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         388

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        4341

 505 LIBYA                                        -                         920

 509 MARITAN                                    588                         588

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        2746

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                         456

 541 KENYA                                        -                        3628

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       11382

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1568                     1738456

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         262

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         347

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  71415                      857306

 104 N KOREA                                   3776                       30373

 105 CHINA                                   142234                     4909475

 106 TAIWAN                                   51832                      899390

 108 HG KONG                                1138343                     3372370
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

30301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM                                   3321                      893520

 111 THAILND                                  68551                      694961

 112 SNGAPOR                                  31299                      296376

 113 MALYSIA                                  28930                     1693545

 117 PHILPIN                                   3869                      570323

 118 INDNSIA                                  21057                      280450

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         436

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         326

 123 INDIA                                     3188                      217892

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         630

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2925

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       13033

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        5598

 133 IRAN                                      4132                       29608

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         877

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        6276

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       11986

 140 QATAR                                        -                         307

 141 OMAN                                         -                         219

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1963

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                        4237

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        2670

 153 KAZAKHS                                    672                         672

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                        1138

 202 NORWAY                                     687                       12133

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1538

 205 U KING                                    2214                       42285

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         218

 207 NETHLDS                                    945                       50872

 208 BELGIUM                                   4004                       13366

 210 FRANCE                                    3722                       28455

 213 GERMANY                                   1992                       22603

 215 SWITZLD                                    270                        1083

 218 SPAIN                                     4187                       34747

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2819

 223 POLAND                                       -                        6767

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1682

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4548

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2243

 234 TURKEY                                     514                       10159

 302 CANADA                                       -                         268

 304 USA                                      24952                     1572633

 305 MEXICO                                    6871                     1130616

 311 CST RCA                                    296                         296

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         229

 409 CHILE                                        -                        5760

 410 BRAZIL                                    4187                       34022

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         388

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        4341

 505 LIBYA                                        -                         920

 509 MARITAN                                    588                         588

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        2746

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                         456

 541 KENYA                                        -                        3628

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       11382

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1568                     1738456

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         262

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         347

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL            15           1615          232          22321

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -           25           2178

 108 HG KONG        KL             3            509           74          18551

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            8           1802

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -           53          12693

 113 MALYSIA        KL            17           3020           69          11722

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           16           4386

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -          436          13712

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -            4            990

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -           85          10028

 105 CHINA          KL            31           3053          238          23585
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3030103                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            5           1417

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -        47671        1008446

 111 THAILND        KL            48           7008           99          17026

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            33           2746          229          18464

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -          148          14101

 117 PHILPIN        KL             0            316           19           4266

 118 INDNSIA        KL            12            225           35           5375

 205 U KING         KL             0            354            0            354

 304 USA            KL             -              -        49302        1269085

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             0            491       137238        2470667

 108 HG KONG        KL         47667        1123284        69130        1575947

 110 VIETNAM        KL             3            705        40968         859895

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -          104          11441

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -        48867        1286519

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -        23835         502673

 127 BANGLA         KL             -              -           12           1288

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -        46465        1053083

 503 ALGERIA        KL             -              -            0           2238

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -        88220        1701065

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        188963          48649      6621026         661673

 104 N KOREA        KG          9539           3776       115651          28937

 105 CHINA          KG        207185          61044     10684464         850551

 106 TAIWAN         KG        176288          35607      3237012         496925

 108 HG KONG        KG          4045           4684       225029          73096

 110 VIETNAM        KG          4924           1915        28385           8341

 111 THAILND        KG        230359          59263      1951564         531862

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        102990          20870       766438         182640

 113 MALYSIA        KG         25814          10501       756960         142232

 117 PHILPIN        KG         10831           2540       184656          44286

 118 INDNSIA        KG         70056          11435       718081         163747

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -         1523            326

 123 INDIA          KG          1769           2850      3365073         119490

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -          634            630

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         1001            665

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -         1112            541

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -        58255           5598

 133 IRAN           KG         14400           4132       100667          29608

 134 IRAQ           KG             -              -           40            877

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -        46800           6276

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -        45100           8525

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -          373            307

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          105            219

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -         4500           1963

 150 AZERBAI        KG             -              -        28687           4237

 152 UZBEKIS        KG             -              -         6540           2670

 156 TURKMEN        KG             -              -         6864           1138

 202 NORWAY         KG          1740            687        37213          12133

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -         6420           1538

 205 U KING         KG          6628           1860        92408          33545

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -          105            218

 207 NETHLDS        KG            40            283         7637          10378

 208 BELGIUM        KG         12960           4004        30876          11222

 210 FRANCE         KG          1630           3722         5374          19748

 213 GERMANY        KG          3180            994        38666          20625

 215 SWITZLD        KG           160            270          630           1083

 218 SPAIN          KG         19420           4187       158235          34747

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         3503           2819

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -         2520           6767

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         2000            228

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -         3882           1872

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         8652           2333

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           36            268

 304 USA            KG         63922          24952       805962         288012

 305 MEXICO         KG         10664           6871       135136          66839

 311 CST RCA        KG           224            296          224            296

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -           16            229

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -        14336           2981

 410 BRAZIL         KG         12960           4187        74829          34022

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -         2000            388
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3030107                                                         

 503 ALGERIA        KG             -              -            5            664

 505 LIBYA          KG             -              -         1746            920

 509 MARITAN        KG           984            588          984            588

 524 NIGERIA        KG             -              -         5240           2746

 541 KENYA          KG             -              -        14000           2378

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -        42240          11382

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          2360           1568        83773          27768

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          740            262

                                                                

305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            275            0            275

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           71           5969

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          110          23264

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           2850

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          348          22389

 156 TURKMEN        MT             -              -            0           1765

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            600

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           18           3969

 304 USA            MT             -              -            6           5353

 309 SALVADR        MT             -              -            0            430

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            0            539

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


